Max Mueller —

2023

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021

2023
2022

QUALIFICATIONS
Diploma of Fine Arts (University of Tasmania)

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

Summer Salon, Handmark Gallery

Clarendon Arms Salon Exhibition, Handmark Gallery
Tidal, Devonport Regional Gallery

Treescapes, Handmark Gallery

Up-and-coming, Handmark Gallery

Gather Together, Long Gallery, Salamanca Arts Centre
SembersMow, Entrepot Gallery

Three Painters, Entrepot Gallery

Luck, Entrepot Gallery

Not Just Paint 9, Long Gallery, Salamanca Arts Centre
Urgent!, Entrepot Gallery

Manifold, Gallery 71

MONAista, Gallery 71

AWARDS / GRANTS

Packing Room Prize, Henry Jones Art Prize
Finalist Henry Jones Art Prize

handmark

handmark.com.au



