



	QUALIFICATIONS
2023	Diploma of Fine Arts (University of Tasmania)
	SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS
2025	Summer Salon, Handmark Gallery
2024	Clarendon Arms Salon Exhibition, Handmark Gallery
2024	Tidal, Devonport Regional Gallery
2024	Treescapes, Handmark Gallery
2024	Up-and-coming, Handmark Gallery
2023	Gather Together, Long Gallery, Salamanca Arts Centre
2023	SembersMow, Entrepot Gallery
2023	Three Painters, Entrepot Gallery
2022	Luck, Entrepot Gallery
2022	Not Just Paint 9, Long Gallery, Salamanca Arts Centre
2022	Urgent!, Entrepot Gallery
2021	Manifold, Gallery 71
2021	MONAista, Gallery 71

	AWARDS / GRANTS
2023	Packing Room Prize, Henry Jones Art Prize
2022	Finalist Henry Jones Art Prize